

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 5073-5157/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2010 in WA No.3884/2009,WA
No.4165/2009WA No.4166/2009WA No.4167/2009WA No.4168/2009WA
No.4169/2009WA No.4170/2009WA No.4171/2009WA No.4172/2009WA
No.4173/2009WA No.4174/2009WA No.4175/2009WA No.4176/2009WA
No.4177/2009WA No.4178/2009WA No.4179/2009WA No.764/2010WA
No.765/2010WA No.766/2010WA No.767/2010WA No.768/2010WA No.769/2010WA
No.770/2010WA No.771/2010WA No.2083/2010WA No.2084/2010WA
No.2085/2010WA No.2086/2010WA No.2087/2010WA No.2088/2010WA
No.2089/2010WA No.2090/2010WA No.2091/2010WA No.2092/2010WA
No.2093/2010WA No.2094/2010WA No.2095/2010WA No.2096/2010WA
No.2097/2010WA No.2098/2010WA No.2099/2010WA No.2100/2010WA
No.2101/2010WA No.2102/2010WA No.2103/2010WA No.2104/2010WA
No.2105/2010WA No.2106/2010WA No.2107/2010WA No.2108/2010WA
No.2109/2010WA No.2110/2010WA No.2111/2010WA No.2112/2010WA
No.2113/2010WA No.2114/2010WA No.2115/2010WA No.2116/2010WA
No.2117/2010WA No.2118/2010WA No.2119/2010WA No.2722/2010WA
No.2723/2010WA No.2724/2010WA No.2725/2010WA No.2726/2010WA
No.2727/2010WA No.2728/2010 WA No.2729/2010WA No.2730/2010WA
No.2731/2010WA No.2732/2010WA No.2733/2010WA No.2734/2010WA
No.2735/2010WA No.2736/2010WA No.2737/2010WA No.2738/2010WA
No.2739/2010WA No.2740/2010WA No.2741/2010WA No.2742/2010WA
No.2743/2010WA No.2744/2010WA No.2745/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SRIKANTH H. KULKARNI & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1-85(C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
 Mr. NPS Panwar, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on application for c/delay as also on SLPs. Status
quo shall be maintained, as of today.

(N.K.Goel) (Veena Khera)
Court Master Court Master